V-Tiere Senioren

220
230
261
262
263
286
287
337
347
364
403
455
460
463
489
499
505
512
515
520
524
530
531
620
662
663
664
676
693
694
697
723
735
750
753
761
767
824
831
860
861
865
867
868
870
871
875
888
924
925
929
930
935
942
951
1008
1012
1050
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Deutsche
Deutsche
Deutsche
Deutsche
Deutsche
Deutsche
Deutsche
Deutsche
Deutsche
Dt. R.-Sc
Deutsche
Helle Gr.
Helle Gr.
Helle Gr.
Helle Gr.
Helle Gr.
Helle Gr.

Riesen
Riesen
Riesen
Riesen
Riesen
Riesen
Riesen
Riesen
Riesen
hecken
Widder
Silber
Silber
Silber
Silber
Silber
Silber

GroBchinchilla
GroBchinchilla
GroBchinchilla
GroBchinchilla
GroBchinchilla
GroBchinchilla

Blaue
Blaue
Blaue
Blaue
Blaue
Blaue
Blaue
Blaue

Wiener
Wiener
Wiener
Wiener
Wiener
Wiener
Wiener
Wiener

Schwarze Wiener

WeiBe
WeilRe
WeiBe
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Wiener

Wiener

Wiener

Wiener

Wiener

Neuseeldnder
Neuseelander
Neuseeldnder
Neuseelander
Neuseeldnder
Neuseelander
Neuseeldnder
Neuseelander
Neuseelander
Neuseeldnder
Neuseelander
Neuseeldnder
Neuseelander
Neuseelander
Neuseelander
Neuseelander
Neuseelander

Japaner

Thiiringer
Thiiringer
Thiiringer

d-grau

wildfab
wildfab
wildfab
wildfab
wildfab
wildfab
weill RA
weil RA
schw-w.
wildfab

R45
R215
R215
R215
R215
R215
R215
R347
R209
R273
R41
R399
R201
R198
R225
R399
R201
R232
R232
R168
R189
R232
R232
R341
R43
R43
R43
R362
R341
R341
R341
R351
R224
R143
R160
RO7
R362
R201
R174
R201
R201
R201
R201
R201
R201
R201
R174
R351
R189
R189
R351
R351
R2
R391
R174
R223
R272
R104
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.34
.47
.41
.46
.56
.59

.15
.79

.16
.38
.39
.27

.26
.40
.20

.41
.42

.20
.23
.24
.31
.72
.69
.70
.16
.15
.10

.15
.20
111
.33
.64
.68
.86
.41
.49
.98
.52
.22
.39
.38
.41

.24
.24
.46
.33

.11
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97,0
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97,0
97,0
98,0

Dormann Herbert
Ehser Matthias
Ehser Matthias
Ehser Matthias
Ehser Matthias
Ehser Matthias
Ehser Matthias
Biefel Bernd
NieRen Hans-Peter
Jungblut Alfons
Wergen Peter
Lenzen Hans-Josef
Liebertz Willi
Drilling Ginther
Schneider Rene
Lenzen Hans-Josef
Liebertz Willi
Vogt Wolfgang
Vogt Wolfgang
Schmitz Robert
Blirling Hubert
Vogt Wolfgang
Vogt Wolfgang
Horn Martin
Kayser Josef
Kayser Josef
Kayser Josef

vom Dorf Michael
Horn Martin

Horn Martin

Horn Martin

Weide Zgm.
Tarsten Paul
Niewald Werner
Erlenbruch Heinz
Laprell Walter
Krill Glnter
Reuter Herbert
Janas Erwin
Kaulich Manfred
Kaulich Manfred
Reuter Herbert
Reuter Herbert
Reuter Herbert
Reuter Herbert
Reuter Herbert
Janas Erwin

Weide Zgm.

Krupp Herm.-Josef
Krupp Herm.-Josef
Weide Zgm.

Weide Zgm.
Kubek/Schlutter Z
Ewers Ulrich
Peters Jorg
Arnold Werner
Bink Patrick
Michel Dietmar



1085
1108
1126
1160
1161
1176
1204
1210
1224
1235
1238
1240
1249
1262
1265
1266
1278
1288
1293
1294
1319
1345
1346
1428
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1492
1498
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1502
1507
1524
1562
1660
1671
1675
1751
1779
1818
1856
1868
1888
1907
1924
1941
1960
1990
1995
2020
2029
2031
2070
2074
2089
2095
2110
2112
2126
2143
2168
2218
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Hasenkaninchen
Hasenkaninchen
Hasenkaninchen
Alaska

Alaska

Alaska

Alaska

Alaska

Havanna

Havanna

Havanna

Havanna
Satin-Elfenb.RA
Satin-Elfenb.RA
Satin-Elfenb.RA
Satin-Elfenb.RA
Satin-Elfenb.RA
Satin-Elfenb.RA
Satin-Elfenb.RA
Satin-Elfenb.RA
Satin-Rot
Satin-Thiiringer
Satin-Thiiringer
Castor—-Rexe
Klein-Schecken
Klein-Schecken
Klein-Schecken
Klein-Schecken
Klein-Schecken
Klein-Schecken
Separator

D. Klein-Widder
Kleinchinchilla
Kleinchinchilla
Kleinchinchilla
Marburger Feh
Sachsengold
Rhonkaninchen
Perlfeh

Perlfeh
Kleinsilber
Kleinsilber
Kleinsilber
Kleinsilber
Kleinsilber
Kleinsilber
Kleinsilber
Kleinsilber
Kleinsilber
Kleinsilber
Engl. Schecken
Engl. Schecken
Engl. Schecken
Engl. Schecken
Hollander
Hollander
Hollander
Hollander
Lohkaninchen
Lohkaninchen

rotbr.
rotbr.
rotbr.

schw-w.
schw-w.
schw-w.
schw-w.
schw-w.
schw-w.

wildfab

schwarz
schwarz
blau

blau

gelb

gr.-br.
gr.-br.
hell

hell

hell

schw-w.
schw-w.
schw-w.
schw-w.
hav.-w.
wildf-w
schw-w.
Jap-f-w
schwarz
schwarz

R398
R32
RO0
R64
R64
R71
R71
R341
R338
R23
R23
R23
R229
R273
R209
R209
R267
R341
R319
R319
R94
R184
R184
R250
RO1
RO1
R204
R273
R273
R204
R174
R2
R204
R500
R188
R8
R399
R384
R41
R181
R204
R204
R239
R239
R384
R476
R23
R198
R272
R272
R39
R203
R38
R38
R319
R72
R135
R343
R45
R31

NOOowWwbhoaoND PN WWOWOREREMOREREDNDNDE JOWWdWWUOUOWWOERRERSMWWONNDNS DO WERSSEDSDNDNDEDNDDDOW

WWWWWWwWWwWWwWWwWwWwWwwWwWwWwWwwWwWwWwwWwWwwWwWwWwWwWwWwWwwWwwWwWwwWwWwwWwwWwWwwWwWwwWwWwwWwwWwWwwWwWwwwwwwwwwwwww

97,0
97,0
97,0
97,5
97,0
97,0
97,5
97,0
97,5
97,0
97,0
97,0
97,0
97,0
97,0
97,0
97,0
97,0
97,5
97,0
97,0
97,0
97,0
97,0
97,0
97,0
97,0
97,5
97,0
97,0
97,5
97,0
97,0
97,0
97,0
97,0
97,0
97,0
97,0
97,0
97,0
97,5
97,0
97,0
97,5
97,0
97,0
97,0
97,5
97,0
97,0
97,0
97,0
98,0
97,0
97,0
97,0
97,0
97,0
97,0

Bingen Lothar
Wasel Zgm.

Korte D. u. H. Zg
Waldow Zgm.
Waldow Zgm.
Rudolph Dirk
Rudolph Dirk

Horn Martin
Kumpfert Helmuth
Schiirmann Friedhe
Schiirmann Friedhe
Schiirmann Friedhe
Schadowski Werner
Gossens Paul

Pitz Walter

Putz Walter
Straeten Herm.- J
Croset Gerald
Deimling Thomas
Deimling Thomas
Viebahn Christof
Knieriem Erika
Knieriem Erika
Breuer Winand
Pries E. u. M. Zg
Pries E. u. M. Zg
Willems Walter
Feegers Anne
Feegers Anne
Willems Walter
Langefeld Karl-He
Wilms Zgm.
Marcelli Horst Mi
Littig Zgm.

Gase Fritz

Stumm Klaus
Zimmermann Steffe
Mertens Norbert
Heinrich Eveline
Breuer Willi
Oldenburg Ridiger
Oldenburg Ridiger
Plitz Judith

Pitz Judith
Thoma/Gerads Zgm.
Giesen Heinrich
van Lick Rainer
Smeets Zgm.
Gortzen Helmut
Gortzen Helmut
Temme Franz-Josef
Kivilip Josef
Winkens Werner
Winkens Werner
Herweg Theo
Biallas Helmut
Nilles Heinz-Bert
Braun Martin
Peters Heinz
Lorkowski Antonia



2238
2239
2259
2266
2271
2324
2416
2417
2418
2427
2439
2477
2478
2479
2480
2533
2618
2625
2635
2647
2650
2651
2694
2711
2712
2727
2733
2734
2737
2747
2758
2759
2764
2773
2776
2779
2788
2791
2796
2798
2821
2831
2832
3021
3031
3049
3062
3063
3065
3069
3076
3087
3096
3099
3107
3134
3175
3188
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Lohkaninchen
Lohkaninchen
Lohkaninchen
Lohkaninchen
Lohkaninchen

Schwarzgrannen

Zwergwidder
Zwergwidder
Zwergwidder
Zwergwidder
Zwergwidder
Zwergwidder
Zwergwidder
Zwergwidder
Zwergwidder
Zwergwidder
Zwergwidder
Zwergwidder
Zwergwidder
Zwergwidder
Zwergwidder
Zwergwidder
Hermelin RA
Hermelin RA
Hermelin RA
Hermelin RA
Hermelin RA
Hermelin RA
Hermelin RA
Hermelin RA
Hermelin BI1.
Hermelin BI1.
Hermelin BI1.
Hermelin BI1.
Hermelin BI1.
Hermelin BI1.
Hermelin BI1.
Hermelin BI1.
Hermelin BI1.
Hermelin BI1.
Farbenzwerge
Farbenzwerge
Farbenzwerge

Deutsche Widder
Helle Gr.Silber

Burgunder

Blaue Wiener
Blaue Wiener
Blaue Wiener
Blaue Wiener
WeilRe Wiener

R. Neuseelander

Japaner
Thiiringer

Hasenkaninchen

Blau-Rexe
Kbr.
Zwergwidder

i O

Lothringer

schwarz
schwarz
hav. fbg
hav. fbg
hav. fbg

wildfab
wildfab
wildfab
schwarz
schwarz
schwarz
schwarz
schwarz
schwarz
rhoénfbg

welld
weild
welild
weild
welild
weild

RA
RA
RA
RA
RA
RA

e-grau
wildfab
wildfab
wildfab

rotbr.

welld

RA

R16
R16
R73
R215
R122
R243
R90
RO0
R90
R500
R131
R131
R131
R131
R131
R357
R83
R273
R181
R289
R289
R289
R243
W100
R215
D98
R117
R117
R243
R221
R347
R347
R347
R215
R347
R347
R215
R215
R215
R215
R369
R248
R248
R168
R168
R31
R5
R5
R5
R38
R43
R368
R130
R347
R338
R319
R338
R130
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.21
.28
.22
.10
.21
.13
.20

.33
.66
11
.47
.76

.31

.33
.36
.37

.19
.14
.15

.103
.101
.98
.30
.125
.120
.15
.10

.16

.16
.26
.35

.35
.20
.34
.20
.30
.12

.28
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Schumacher Christ
Schumacher Christ
Deitermann Heinz
Tonnes Willi
Lohr G. u. D.
Pieper Klaus
Kisters Karin
Kisters Karin
Kisters Karin
Puschmann Karsten
Schulz Zgm.
Schulz Zgm.
Schulz Zgm.
Schulz Zgm.
Schulz Zgm.
Rother Klaus
Thielen Sabine
Baldzuhn Egon
Lutz Kathe u.
Elbers Herbert
Elbers Herbert
Elbers Herbert
Winkelmann Ludger
Biergans Arno
Biergans Arno
Rose Anja

Janssen Willi
Janssen Willi
Winkelmann Ludger
Esser Sven

Biefel Bernd
Biefel Bernd
Biefel Bernd
Biergans Arno
Biefel Bernd
Biefel Bernd
Biergans Arno
Biergans Arno
Biergans Arno
Biergans Arno
Augustat/Johann 2
Herrmann Christia
Herrmann Christia
Jussow Bernhard
Buchholz Hans
Schatzmiiller Herm
Libke Lothar
Libke Lothar
Libke Lothar
Weber Willi
Schulz Herbert
Fritsch Peter
Wist Wolfgang
Auer - Ryppa Zgm.
Mollemann Viktor
Arnold Manfred
Mollemann Viktor
Halm Mathias

Zgm

Wil



